Permit #
6784

6785

6786

6787

6788

6789

6790

6791

6792

6793

6794

6795

6796

6797

6798

Issued

6/1/20

6/1/20

6/1/20

6/1/20

6/5/20

6/5/20

6/8/20

6/10/20

6/5/20

6/10/20

6/10/20

6/10/20

6/12/20

6/17/20

6/19/20

Construciton Address

1979 Lakeshore Drive

380 Buckner Ridge

538 East Center Street

1518 & 1498 Ken Mel Drive

643 Hall Street

525 Oak Street

453 Brown Lane

221 East Jagoe Street

545 Island Ford Road

(Kroger)

850 Industrial Road

1771 South Main Street

(Market Place)

1395 Briarwood Drive

714 Osborne Lane

528 Country Club Lane

605 Queen Elizabeth

CITY OF MADISONVILLE

BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

Owner

Lamar Bryan

Shayne & Sue Dukes

KT Properties

Roger Guined

Harold Peyton

Carlos & Bridgitt White

Ray D. Rogers

Alora Gaskill

Kroger Co

/TNT Fireworks

IAC Madisonville

Kenneth Storey

/TNT Fireworks

Spence Brothers
/Marks Fireworks

Brandon & Megan
Braden

Tim & Twila Moore

Jeffery T. Bell

Contractor

Construction Type

CabinetsFloorsandMo - Residential Addition

re/Brandon Pavton

H & G Construction
/Rickv Hambv

Jeremy Collins
/J&B Retailers

Roger Guined

Harold Peyton

Carpet Barn/ Alan's
Factorv Outlet

Ray D. Rogers

Lake City Fence/Nick
& Tammyv Console

Nashville Tent

IAC Madisonville

Nashville Tent

Mark's Mattress
/Firework's

Cavanaugh Pools,
Spas & Patios

Crick Construction
/Brvan Crick

TEKTON Buildiers
/Rav Groves &

Residential Accessory

Commercial Alteration

Residential Accessory

New Residential

Residential Accessory

Residential Accessory

Residential Accessory

Commercial Accessory

Industrial Alteration

Commercial Accessory

Commercial Alteration

Residential Addition

New Residential

Residential Addition

June 2020

Proposed Use
Deck

Detached
Garage

Firework
Retail Sales

Storage
Building

Single Family
Dwelling

Carport

Fence

Fence

Tent
"Temporarv"

Manufacturing

Tent
"Temporarv"

Retail

Above Ground
Pool & Deck

Single Family
Dwelling

Covered &
Screened Porch

Permit Construction

Fee Cost
$88°  $10,000
$102°  $26,500
$250 $1,000
$25 $2,500
$209:  $70,000
$50 $1,000
$25 $700
$25 $1,900
$250 $1,500
$0 $0
$250 $1,500
$250 $1,000
$86 $4,000
$396-  $280,000
$65 $5,200

Square
Feet

0

960

1800

192

1056

252

1800

140000

2400

6000

444

2559

192



CITY OF MADISONVILLE
BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

Permit Construction Square

Permit# Issued Construciton Address Owner Contractor Construction Type  Proposed Use Fee Cost Feet
6799 6/22/20 153 Woodlawn Drive Robert Watson Robert Watson Residential Addition Deck $59 $2,500 0
6800 6/24/20 641 Park Avenue Ronald & Brenda Clark Ronald Clark Residential Accessory Detached:  $102 $17,500 960

Garage/Wood
6801 6/25/20 150 YMCA Drive YMCA YMCA Commercial Accessory Snack shack $0 $3,995 200
6802 6/25/20 910 Bell Drive Seth Taylor Moore Seth Taylor Moore Residential Accessory Fence $25 $3,000 0
6803 6/26/20 1080 Pepper Drive David & Terecia David Gehring Residential Addition Living Space $62 $4,500 150
Gehring
6804 6/26/20 575 Scanfield Drive Regina Johnson Regina Johnson Residential Addition Deck $89 $4,800 484
6805 6/26/20 485 Stagecoach Road James Barritt Mark Phebus Residential Accessory Deck $50 $2,880 144
Construction
6806 6/26/20 518 South Madison Avenue French Pullin, LLC French Pullin, LLC New Residential Single Family  $245 $80,000 1500
/Dan Pullin Dwelling
6807 6/26/20 90 Beechtree Lane Author Garrett Mark Phebus Residential Addition Porch $58 $7,200 100
Contruction

Totals 24 $2,761 $533,175



