June 2020)
-----------	---

			Delebing Lei		ALI ONI				
Permit #	Issued	Construciton Address	Owner	Contractor	Construction Type	Proposed Use	Permit Fee	Construction Cost	Square Feet
6784	6/1/20	1979 Lakeshore Drive	Lamar Bryan	CabinetsFloorsandMo re/Brandon Pavton	Residential Addition	Deck	\$88	\$10,000	0
6785	6/1/20	380 Buckner Ridge	Shayne & Sue Dukes	H & G Construction /Rickv Hambv	Residential Accessory	Detached Garage	\$102	\$26,500	960
6786	6/1/20	538 East Center Street	KT Properties	Jeremy Collins /J&B Retailers	Commercial Alteration	Firework Retail Sales	\$250	\$1,000	1800
6787	6/1/20	1518 & 1498 Ken Mel Drive	Roger Guined	Roger Guined	Residential Accessory	Storage Building	\$25	\$2,500	192
6788	6/5/20	643 Hall Street	Harold Peyton	Harold Peyton	New Residential	Single Family Dwelling	\$209	\$70,000	1056
6789	6/5/20	525 Oak Street	Carlos & Bridgitt White	Carpet Barn/ Alan's Factory Outlet	Residential Accessory	Carport	\$50	\$1,000	252
6790	6/8/20	453 Brown Lane	Ray D. Rogers	Ray D. Rogers	Residential Accessory	Fence	\$25	\$700	0
6791	6/10/20	221 East Jagoe Street	Alora Gaskill	Lake City Fence/Nick & Tammv Console	Residential Accessory	Fence	\$25	\$1,900	0
6792	6/5/20	545 Island Ford Road (Kroger)	Kroger Co /TNT Fireworks	Nashville Tent	Commercial Accessory	Tent "Temporarv"	\$250	\$1,500	1800
6793	6/10/20	850 Industrial Road	IAC Madisonville	IAC Madisonville	Industrial Alteration	Manufacturing	\$0	\$0	140000
6794	6/10/20	1771 South Main Street (Market Place)	Kenneth Storey /TNT Fireworks	Nashville Tent	Commercial Accessory	Tent "Temporarv"	\$250	\$1,500	2400
6795	6/10/20	1395 Briarwood Drive	Spence Brothers /Marks Fireworks	Mark's Mattress /Firework's	Commercial Alteration	Retail	\$250	\$1,000	6000
6796	6/12/20	714 Osborne Lane	Brandon & Megan Braden	Cavanaugh Pools, Spas & Patios	Residential Addition	Above Ground Pool & Deck	\$86	\$4,000	444
6797	6/17/20	528 Country Club Lane	Tim & Twila Moore	Crick Construction /Brvan Crick	New Residential	Single Family Dwelling	\$396	\$280,000	2559
6798	6/19/20	605 Queen Elizabeth	Jeffery T. Bell	TEKTON Buildiers /Rav Groves &	Residential Addition	Covered & Screened Porch	\$65	\$5,200	192

CITY OF MADISONVILLE BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

June 2020

Permit #	Issued	Construciton Address	Owner	Contractor	Construction Type	Proposed Use	Permit Fee	Construction Cost	Square Feet	
6799	6/22/20	153 Woodlawn Drive	Robert Watson	Robert Watson	Residential Addition	Deck	\$59	\$2,500	0	
6800	6/24/20	641 Park Avenue	Ronald & Brenda Clark	Ronald Clark	Residential Accessory	Detached Garage/Wood	\$102	\$17,500	960	
6801	6/25/20	150 YMCA Drive	YMCA	YMCA	Commercial Accessory	Snack shack	\$0	\$3,995	200	
6802	6/25/20	910 Bell Drive	Seth Taylor Moore	Seth Taylor Moore	Residential Accessory	Fence	\$25	\$3,000	0	
6803	6/26/20	1080 Pepper Drive	David & Terecia Gehring	David Gehring	Residential Addition	Living Space	\$62	\$4,500	150	
6804	6/26/20	575 Scanfield Drive	Regina Johnson	Regina Johnson	Residential Addition	Deck	\$89	\$4,800	484	
6805	6/26/20	485 Stagecoach Road	James Barritt	Mark Phebus Construction	Residential Accessory	Deck	\$50	\$2,880	144	
6806	6/26/20	518 South Madison Avenue	French Pullin, LLC	French Pullin, LLC /Dan Pullin	New Residential	Single Family Dwelling	\$245	\$80,000	1500	
6807	6/26/20	90 Beechtree Lane	Author Garrett	Mark Phebus Contruction	Residential Addition	Porch	\$58	\$7,200	100	

Totals 24 \$2,761 \$533,175